

Materiale necesare pentru scoala speciala

I.D.: 44950763

Data
publicarii

13.12.19

Coduri CPV

39290000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

12.750,09 RON - 12.750,09 RON

Descriere: PAL LEMN CANT+GAURIT 177 MP X 58.36 -10329.72 HDF ALB 36 MP X 11.76 -423.36 PICIOR CL
100 SZATIN 20 BUC X 5.88 - 117.60 BALAMA APLICATA 140 BUC X 1.68 - 235.20 BALAMA
SEMIAPLICATA 40 BUC X 1.85 - 74.00 COLTAR SUSPENDARE 42 BUC X 1.26 - 52.92 GLISIERA
500 14 SET X 8.4 - 117.60 GLISIERA 400 8 SET X 6.72 - 53.76 GLISIERA 350 12 SET X 6.3 -
75.60 MANER 68 BUC X 7.56 - 514.08 PISTON GAZ 14 BUC X 8.4 - 117.60 LAMELA 300 BUC X
0.13 - 39.00 SURUB 7*50/100 BUC 11 X 7.56 - 83.16 SURUB 3.5X18/100 BUC 12 X 1.85 -
22.20 SURUB 4*18/100BUC 31 X 2.18 - 67.58 SURUB 3.5X30/100BUC 15 X 2.35 - 35.25
SURUB CUPLARE 148 BUC X 0.42 - 62.16 SUPTOR POLITA 200 BUC X 0.46 - 92.00 SURUB
2.5X20/100BUC 16 X 2.1 - 33.60 CONSOLA INVIZIBILA 12 BUC X 5.04 - 60.48 YALA BIROU 12
BUC X 4.2 - 50.40 CUIER MARE 8 BUC X 5.04 - 40.32 CUIER MIC 11 CUC X 2.94 - 32.34
TRECERE CABLU 12 BUC X 1.68 - 20.16 TOTAL : 12750.09